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July, 1988
Lbs. Lbs.
Milk FatBrd.

Linz Farms R&GH
R&GH

24,571
20,744John Tautin Sr

Alan & Rhonda
Custead R&GH
Helen Anthony R&GH
Stain-Brook Farms R&GH
Black Pond Farms RH
Dale Home Farms RH
Richard L Black RH
Jeffrey Raney R&GH
Bryan R McCurdy RH
O-Darlan Farm R&GH
John W Greene RH
Doug Stanhope RH
Wil-Aire Farm RH
Vel-Rus Holsteins RH
Raymond A Holabaughß&GH
George P Simcheck R&GH
Morrell Farms RH
Jacob H Leffler R&GH
A&B Dairy Farm R&GH
Spruce Row Farms RJ
Tom & Libby Wilson
James K Anderson
David M Naugle

RH
R&GH

RH

Flexibility
and strength

you need to see
to believe I ■<

New MEGAFLEX M T Hydraulic Hose

3000 PSI RATING
Net Price Ea.

V* x3o’ Paint Hose $25.00
3/Bx3o’ Hi Pressure Washer Hose $29.00
1/2xso’ Bale Elevator, Etc., Hose $49.00

X, y BEILER
hydraulics (OpS

Box 255A, R.D. #l, N. Shirk Rd. New Holland, PA 17557
(717) 354-6066

Seldomrest “F“
Farm R&GMX

GL & SL Foster R&GH
Queens Manor Holsteins RH
Dean Horne GH
Joe Arbuckle RM
Robert Marzka R&GMX
W Norman Wheeler R&GH
Darrel L Schweitzer RH
Earl & Bonita Krider R&GH
Dean Horne R&GJ
Roses Dan-Dee Farms RH
Loren Mitchell & son RH
Dennis B Halfast RH

Black Pond Farms
Crum
Robin
Corlene

Jack Rynd
Cupid
Ultri
Denise
Flutter

Lactations

Vel-Rus Holsteins
Patricia
Daisy-M
Dee
Marline
Pride

Richard L Black
Gloria
F Mae
Enchant

RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
RH

7-7
5-2
5-4

9-10
6-2
7-11
4-10

7-2
7-7
6-9
6-5
6-5

Name
No.

Cows
37.2
41.9

25,066
27,853
21,719

23,169
24.062
24.062
23,999

26,162
23,665
28,033
27,491
29,373

6-8
4-3
3-11

23,217
25,126
21.432

4.1
3.5
3.9

969
899
856

Morrell Farms
Bubbles

A&B Dairy Farm
Janelle
Leola

Earl & Lisa Hamilton
208 GIH
233 GH

John Tautin Sr
174

Bryan R McCurdy
Pete RH

Queens Manor Holsteins
Gayle RH

Stain-Brook Farms
Fran RH

Earl & Bonita Krider
5 RH 6-7

25,797

21,199
23,490

23,825
21,421

22,265

24,058

25,325

19,161

24,281
MONTOUR COUNTY DHIA

July, 1988
Rolling Herd Average

No. % Days
Name Brd. Cows In Milk

Carl R Slater & Son3
Mar-Ja Farm 3
Daryl + Nancy

35.8
155.5

88.1
89.2

Landis B3
Pa Dept of Agri B3
Keith T Fletcher B3
Robert Waltimyer G8
David Appleman &

Son B3 30.1 84.3

24,261
17,807

17,880
19,021
18,591
17,799

17,476

835
810

17,970
18,487
17,705
18,983
18,783
17,105
18,501
18,266
18,584
13,005
18,444
18,408
18,504

3.6
3.0
4.1

3.8
3.7
3.6
3.8

3.5
3.8
3.2
3.0
3.1

902
855
896

897
911
889
912

924
899
911
850
937

RH 6-3

RH
GH

3-4
3-10

4-0
3-3

GH 4-9

3-9

6-11

77.0
118.9
58.1
43.3

85.3
86.4
88.8
85.1

885

866
859

850
865

1030

850

869

927

862

Fat
Lbs.

859
713

706
705
663
651

650

4.0
3.6

3.5
4.0

4.6

Milk
Lbs.


